Lake County lllinois

Central Permit Facility
500 W. Winchester Rd
Libertyville, lllinois 60048-1331

Agenda Report - Final

Thursday, November 2, 2023

6:00 PM

MEETING CANCELED

Lake County Stormwater Management Commission




Lake County Stormwater
Management Commission

Agenda Report - Final

November 2, 2023

8.1
8.2
8.3

10.

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT
APPROVAL OF MINUTES
COMMISSION REPORTS
Director's Report
Chairman's Report

Commissioner's Report

ACTION ITEMS

INFORMATION SECTION
Regulatory Reports
Correspondence

Community Relations/Public Info
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT
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